
Treasurer’s Corner
We want you to be aware where your money is going.  If you have any questions about HOA 
expenses please contact your Treasurer at Treasurer@RiverParkCountry2HOA.org. 

Let’s welcome our 2018 new residents!

Rick & Elizabeth Hill Family
Chris & Aleta Murray Family
Michelle Taylor Family
Tyler McMickell Family
Bob & Jamie Smith Family
Daniel Vasquez Family
Robert & Tammy Goshorn Family
Terrence & Tiffany Jones Family
Deborah Swanson Family

Congratulations Yard of the Month residents!
 18948 Bandera Trail
 27017 Canyon Ranch Circle

Title Name Email Address

President Nathan Sanders President@riverparkcountry2hoa.org

Vice President Martha Lucas VP@riverparkcountry2hoa.org

Secretary Marilyn Leffler Secretary@riverparkcountry2hoa.org

Treasurer Katrina Burgess Treasurer@riverparkcountry2hoa.org

Architectural Control Committee Marc Vasquez Approvals@riverparkcountry2hoa.org

Park Committee Ron Walker Park@riverparkcountry2hoa.org

Webmaster Jim Burgess web@riverparkcountry2hoa.org

Welcome Committee Van Madden Welcome@riverparkcountry2hoa.org

Board of Directors Contact Details

THE COMMUNICATOR
October 2018October 1, 2018

In accordance with the By-Laws of the Association, The Bi-Annual 

Meeting will be held at the following date, time, and place.

TUESDAY, October 9, 2018 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM MAGNOLIA 

FRIENDSHIP CENTER, GREEN ROOM, 31355 FRIENDSHIP DRIVE, 

MAGNOLIA, TX  77355.

There will be discussion on the DEED RESTRICTIONS PROPOSAL as we 

prepare to put them to a vote to the Homeowners.
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